B
A
ø C
THD G
ø D
F
05
0
40
10
E
Dimensions [in. (mm)]        Thread
Model A B B C D E F F G
  Min Max    Min Max
BM11.5 1.36 (34.5) 1.00 (25.5) 1.20 (30.5) 0.43 (11) 0.16 (4) 0.13 (3.2) 0.03 (0.8) 0.23 (5.8) M6 x 0.50
BM11.10 2.01 (51) 1.40 (35.5) 1.79 (45.5) 0.43 (11) 0.16 (4) 0.19 (4.7) 0.03 (0.8) 0.43 (10.8) M6 x 0.50
BM11.16 2.24 (57) 1.40 (35.5) 2.03 (51.5) 0.43 (11) 0.16 (4) 0.19 (4.7) 0.03 (0.8) 0.66 (16.8) M6 x 0.50
BM11.25 3.00 (76.2) 1.81 (46) 2.80 (71) 0.43 (11) 0.16 (4) 0.19 (4.7) 0.02 (0.5) 0.98 (25) M6 x 0.50
BM17.25 3.25 (82.5) 1.95 (49.5) 2.93 (74.5) 0.67 (17) 0.28 (7.2) 0.28 (7.2) 0.03 (0.8) 1.01 (25.8) M12 x 0.50
BM17.51 5.43 (138) 3.04 (77.1) 5.04 (128.1) 0.67 (17) 0.28 (7.2) 0.28 (7.2) 0.09 (2.4) 2.10 (53.4) M12 x 0.50
BM25.40 4.92 (125) 2.72 (69) 4.29 (109) 0.98 (25) 0.31 (8) 0.57 (14.5) 0.12 (3) 1.69 (43) M18 x 1.00
BM25.63 6.79 (172.5) 3.70 (94) 6.18 (157) 0.98 (25) 0.31 (8) 0.57 (14.5) 0.04 (1) 2.52 (64) M18 x 1.00
BM32.80 8.35 (212) 4.17 (106) 7.32 (186) 1.26 (32) 0.47 (12) 0.94 (24) 0.08 (2) 3.23 (82) M22 x 1.00